

28

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/neck :- Kinari - Rampur road to Bhawanee chack					
Agency :- Sri Kaushal kishor Vell - Bishopnagar PO - Jhaukipur					
Period :- 01/06/2024-25					
Date of start :- 02.07.20					
Date of Comp :- 01.07.25					

1) Constⁿ of Sub-procode etc

1 x 30.00	x 6.50	x 0.300	=	58.50
1 x 20.00	x 6.50	x 0.300	=	39.00
				<u>97.50</u>

2) Provisional and Laying GSB for 17.50m² etc as complete. Feb -

1 x 30.00	x 4.00	x 0.200	=	24.00
1 x 30.00	x 4.00	x 0.200	=	16.00

work done	40.50
-----------	-------

③ Provider and Laying web

Gr. III ref. all complete

1	30	1.00	3.73	0.073	8.44
---	----	------	------	-------	------

$$4 \times 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 83.75$$
$$2 + 20.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 5.63$$

49.38

 m^3

② consist of subgrade and

Earthen Shoulders etc all

$$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 + 1.450 + 0.275 = 239.25$$
$$2 + 20 + 30 + 1.450 + 0.275 = 478.5$$
$$2 + 90 + 30.00 + 1.250 + 0.275 = 412.50$$
$$2 + 9 + 30.00 + 0.60 + 0.275 = 39.875$$

Continuation

Continuation

1249.35

on

Abstract of Cost

34

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing and fixing of work benchmark etc etc 7m x 1-20					
(1) Bench mark - 2 nos @ 4482.57/each = 8965.14					
(1) Reference Pillar 7 nos @ 2074.37/each = 14521.59					
② clearing and grubbing etc all 0.44 @ 76747.02/hec → Rs 33856.4					
③ Excavation for structure etc 197.83m ³ @ 405.80/m ³ → Rs 80158.0					
④ Sand Filling in Foundation 4.04m ³ @ 213.80/m ³ → Rs 864.0					
⑤ Const ⁿ of dry lean concrete 7.89m ³ @ 4188.46/m ³ → Rs 31873.0					
⑥ providing RCC on this concrete for plain concrete etc 28.48m ³ @ 6190.35/each → Rs 176301.0					
⑦ providing concrete for plain concrete in open area etc 112.64m ³ @ 6372.50/m ³ → Rs 717798.0					
⑧ Plain cement concrete etc 78.79m ³ @ 7113.68/m ³ → Rs 560487.0					

Continuation

BF- 2034385.00

36

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Providing concrete for Reinforcement etc					
61.21m ³ @ 6618.61/m ³					
					→ Rs 404941.00
(18) Providing and Laying reinforcement cement concrete etc					
15.00m @ 6864.66/m					
					→ Rs 102970.00
(19) Providing two coats including etc all					
133.70m @ 137.50/m					→ Rs 18384.00
(20) providing 1.5mm cement punning including carriage					
28.44m ² @ 65.98/m ²					
					→ Rs 1876.00
(21) tank work in excavation for structure etc					
50.20m ³ @ 405.80/m ³					→ Rs 20371.00
(22) Sand filling in sand etc all complete					
3.96m ³ @ 529.48/m ³					→ Rs 2097.00
(23) Const ⁿ of granular subbase					
5.94m ³ @ 2017.18/m ³					→ Rs 11982.00
(24) providing PCC m ₁₀ etc					
3.96m ³ @ 6322.50/m ³					→ Rs 25235.00

Continuation

B.F - 116998.74.10

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(38) painting of tree cent. / etc material etc etc 184.00 nos @ 1305.10/each					240138
(39) providing and fixing of boundary pillar etc 72.10 nos @ 740.00/each, Rs					53280
(40) providing and fixing km and 500m stone etc					
(1) km - 3 nos @ 2738.78/each, Rs					8275.10
(11) 200m - 8 nos @ 788.48/each					
					→ Rs 6308.10
(41) providing and fixing of 200m - 8 nos @ 788.48/each etc					
(1) 600mm - 10 nos @ 4365.67/nos → Rs					43657.10
(11) 600mm circular - 4 nos @ 5772.15/nos → Rs					23089.10
(111) 800mm x 600mm - 1 nos @ 7753.82/each → Rs					7754.10
(1v) 600mm - 450mm - 1 nos @ 5628.18/each → Rs					5628.10
(42) providing and fixing logo board etc p. 33 P. 35.2 P. 31.2 nos @ 11408.72/each → Rs					45635.10
(42) constn of Embankment height materials etc					
(1) 1000mm/each = 1496.50m ³ @ 3131.12/m ³ → Rs					468593.10
(11) 1000mm load 3491.89 m ³ @ 2261.5/m ³ → Rs					649989.10
					→ Rs 487725.10
					789726.10

69
28.04.25
J.E

Continuation